UPOS-M07G
7" 2nd display for UPOS-211 Series
Specifications
Resolution 7"LCD Monitor (LED Backlight)/ 800 x 480
Brightness 350 cd/m2
Ratio  16:9
Signal Input USB
Color Option Black,White
Power DC 5V
OS Support Windows 7/8/10
Dimensions 189 x121 x 52 mm
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 40° C
Packing List
Description Quantity
7" display Unit 1
Screw 2
Installation Guide 1
Ordering Information
P/N
UPOS-M07G-BST00
UPOS-M07G-WST00
Description
7" 2nd display,Glass, rear mount for UPOS-211,black
7" 2nd display,Glass, rear mount for UPOS-211, White
Specifications
Resolution 10.1” LCD Monitor (LED Backlight)/ 1024 x 600
Brightness 350 cd/m2
Ratio 16 : 9
Signal Input VGA
Color Option Black,White
Power DC12V
OS Support Windows 7/8/10, Linux
Dimensions 269 x171 x 66 mm
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 40° C
Packing List
Quantity
1
2
1
Description
 10.1" display Unit
Screw
User manual
Ordering Information
P/N
UPOS-M10G-BST10
UPOS-M10G-WST00
Description
10.1" 2nd display,Glass, rear mount for UPOS-211,black
10.1" 2nd display,Glass, rear mount for UPOS-211, White
Ubiquitous POS 2XX  Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Nov-2017
UPOS-M10G
10" 2nd display for UPOS-211 Series